
Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time
Fri., April 29 	 Lonsdale # 	 BELLE PLAINE	 7:30 pm 	  	  	
 	 Dollar Dog Night
Sun., May 1 	 Prior Lake Jays	 Prior Lake 	 2:00 pm 	  	  	
Fri., May 6 	 Carver #	 BELLE PLAINE	 7:30 pm 	  	  	
 	 Dollar Beer Night
Sat., May 7 	 Victoria	 BELLE PLAINE	 6:00 pm 	  	  	
Sat., May 14 	 Henderson	 Henderson	 2:00 pm 	  	  	
Sun., May 15	 Gaylord	 BELLE PLAINE	 6:00 pm 	  	  
	 RTL Construction Night  
	 (Free hot dog, pop/water, & chips)	  	  
Wed., May 18	 Cokato #	 BELLE PLAINE	 7:30 pm 	  	  
Sat., May 21 	 TBA # 	 Avon / Freeport 	 TBA 	  	  	
	 Black Sox Tournament 	  
Sun., May 22	 TBA # 	 Avon / Freeport 	 TBA 	  	  	
	 Black Sox Tournament 	   	  	  	  
Wed., May 25	 New Ulm Kaiserhoff 	 New Ulm 	 7:30 pm	  	  
Fri., May 27 	 Winthrop	 BELLE PLAINE	 7:30 pm 	  	  
Tues., May 31 	 Winsted #	 Winsted	 7:30 pm 	  	  
Fri., June 3 	 Young America # 	 BELLE PLAINE	 7:30 pm 	  	  	
 	 Pulled Pork Sandwich Night
Sat., June 4 	 Tiger Open Golf Tournament	 Valley View GC 	 1:00 pm 	  	  
Sun., June 5 	 Arlington	 BELLE PLAINE	 6:00 pm 	  	  
Wed., June 8 	 Shakopee Coyotes # 	 Shakopee	 7:30 pm 	  	  
Fri., June 10 	 Green Isle # - Tigertown Classic	 BELLE PLAINE	 8:30 pm 	  	  	
	 Dollar Burger Night
Sat., June 11 	 Freeport / Union Hill # - Tigertown Classic	 BELLE PLAINE	 5:15 / 7:30 pm 	  	
Sun., June 12	 Tigertown Classic	 BELLE PLAINE	 1:15 / 3:30 pm 	   
Tues., June 14	 Le Sueur 	 BELLE PLAINE 	 7:30 pm 	  	  	
	 Little League Night #1 	
	 (Free hot dog to all Little Leaguers)	  	  
Fri., June 17	 Chanhassen	 Chanhassen	 7:30 pm	  	  
Sat., June 18	 Arlington	 Arlington	 6:00 pm 	  	  
Tues., June 21 	 Mankato Mets # 	 BELLE PLAINE	 7:30 pm 	  	  
Fri., June 24 	 Jordan	 Jordan	 7:30 pm 	  	  
Sun., June 26	 Le Sueur 	 Le Sueur 	 2:00 pm 	  	  
Tues., June 28	 Fairfax	 BELLE PLAINE 	 7:30 pm 	  	  	
	 Little League Night #2 � 	
	 (Free hot dog to all Little Leaguers)	  	  
Fri., July 1 	 Mankato Cubs # 	 BELLE PLAINE 	 7:30 pm 	  	  	
Tues., July 5 	 Henderson	 BELLE PLAINE 	 7:30 pm 	  	  	
Fri., July 8 	 RVL- DRS All-Star Game 	 Union Hill	 8:00 pm 	  	  	
Sat., July 9 	 St. Benedict # 	 St. Benedict	 2:00 pm 	  	  	
Sun., July 10	 Chanhassen	 BELLE PLAINE 	 6:00 pm 	  	  	
	 Senior Citizens Night / Ernie Stumpf Band
	 (Seniors Admitted Free)	
Tues., July 12 	 St. Peter 	 St. Peter 	 7:30 pm 	  	  
Thurs., July 14 	 Chaska #	 Chaska	 7:30 pm 	  	  
Tues., July 19 	 Shakopee Indians # 	 BELLE PLAINE 	 7:30 pm 	  	  	
 	 Fan Appreciation Night 	
	 (free prize giveaways)	

RVL-CENTRAL PLAYOFFS 
July 20 – July 22 – July 24 – July 26 – July 28 – July 30

REGION 6C PLAYOFFS 
TBA

CLASS ‘C’ STATE TOURNAMENT (Glencoe / Brownton)
Aug. 19-20-21, Aug. 26-27-28, Sept. 2-3-4-5

	 	
� # = non-league game	

2011


